CLEANROOM (CR)
CLEAN ROOM FIXTURE SPECIFICATIONS
3740 Wiliam St, Burnaby, BC V5C 3H7 Phone: +1 (604) 294-2334 Toll free: +1 (877) 294-2334 Fax: +1 (604) 294-2126
@PREMIER Lighting. All right reserved. Product design and development is an ongoing process by PREMIER Lighting. We reserve the right to
change specifications. Contact PREMIER for the latest product information or visit www.premierlight.ca for more.
Last update: May 12, 2026
1Page of 7
DESCRIPTION

Last update: May 12, 2026
4Page of 7
PRODUCT ORDERING GUIDE
EXAMPLE: CR-22-346-30-H-WH-EB
Note: Above are subjuect to 4000K. All efficacy is ±5% base on different CCT. For other CCT, please check the IES file to gain the accurate data
ACCESSIRIES
Note : Accessories are sold separately.
8EM: 8W Emergency Backup Internal
CR -22 -346 -30 -H      -WH   -EB
Series Size CCT Nominal Efficacy
SERIES SIZE WATTAGE
(WATT SELECT, OUTPUT LUMEN) CCT NOMINAL EFFICACY FIXTURE COLOR ACCESSORIES
CR 14: 1'X4'
233: 24W/30W/36W, 3240 – 5220 lm
346: 30W/45W/60W, 4050 – 8700 lm
30: 3000/3500/4000K Selectable
50: 3500/4000/5000K Selectable
H: 135 Lm/W
L: 120 Lm/W
WH: White
BL: Black
EB: 8W Emergency Backup Internal
MS: Microwave Sensor
CR 22: 2'X2'
233: 24W/30W/36W, 3240–5220 lm
346: 30W/45W/60W, 4050 – 8700 lm
30: 3000/3500/4000K Selectable
50: 3500/4000/5000K Selectable
H: 135 Lm/W
L: 120 Lm/W
WH: White
BL: Black
EB: 8W Emergency Backup Internal
MS: Microwave Sensor
CR 24: 2'X4'
346: 30W/45W/60W, 4050 – 8700 lm
469: 40W/67W/90W, 6075 – 13050 lm
30: 3000/3500/4000K Selectable
50: 3500/4000/5000K Selectable
H: 135 Lm/W
L: 120 Lm/W
WH: White
BL: Black
EB: 8W Emergency Backup Internal
MS: Microwave Sensor
Wattage
MS: Microwave Sensor
1
1
Fixture Color
MOUNTING DATA
0.71" MIN - 2.66" MAX
Swing-Arm Reach: 1.5"
Swing-arm adjustable range: 0.71" - 2.66"
Accessories
CLEANROOM (CR)
CLEAN ROOM FIXTURE SPECIFICATIONS
3740 Wiliam St, Burnaby, BC V5C 3H7 Phone: +1 (604) 294-2334 Toll free: +1 (877) 294-2334 Fax: +1 (604) 294-2126
@PREMIER Lighting. All right reserved. Product design and development is an ongoing process by PREMIER Lighting. We reserve the right to
change specifications. Contact PREMIER for the latest product information or visit www.premierlight.ca for more.
Last update: May 12, 2026
5Page of 7
EASY MAINTENANCE FEATURE
Designed for easy maintenance, the fixture incorporates a hinged gear tray secured by hand-fastening screws, allowing tool-free
access to the optical assembly. Once released, the tray swings open to provide direct access to the driver compartment for fast